
Jackpot Roll Estimate
12/30/2022

12:06

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

10/18/2022 Tuesday 1            20,000,000$         9,900,000$         14,830,324$        19,610,340$    18,951$           3.1% 2.006           

10/21/2022 Friday 2            30,000,000$         14,300,000$       31,504,541$        20,299,998$    17,994$           3.2% 2.094           

10/25/2022 Tuesday 3            45,000,000$         21,800,000$       48,330,762$        22,204,064$    21,690$           3.5% 2.064           

10/28/2022 Friday 4            64,000,000$         31,500,000$       68,317,298$        27,158,782$    24,399$           4.3% 2.030           

11/1/2022 Tuesday 5            87,000,000$         43,200,000$       94,057,294$        34,667,042$    37,131$           5.5% 2.013           

11/4/2022 Friday 6            119,000,000$       57,700,000$       129,257,843$      42,415,204$    42,708$           6.6% 2.061           

11/8/2022 Tuesday 7            154,000,000$       74,200,000$       169,222,322$      49,957,278$    54,741$           7.8% 2.075           

11/11/2022 Friday 8            189,000,000$       93,900,000$       190,323,001$      34,592,902$    32,811$           5.5% 2.012           

11/15/2022 Tuesday 9            207,000,000$       103,600,000$     213,730,016$      32,978,214$    29,910$           5.2% 1.997           

11/18/2022 Friday 10          238,000,000$       120,800,000$     235,912,315$      33,766,054$    27,240$           5.3% 1.970           

11/22/2022 Tuesday 11          259,000,000$       132,100,000$     260,335,362$      34,678,630$    29,688$           5.5% 1.960           

11/25/2022 Friday 12          284,000,000$       147,300,000$     279,188,513$      31,990,642$    26,967$           5.1% 1.927           

11/29/2022 Tuesday 13          305,000,000$       157,800,000$     306,367,238$      36,326,030$    31,137$           5.7% 1.932           

12/2/2022 Friday 14          333,000,000$       175,800,000$     328,209,262$      39,035,792$    32,754$           6.1% 1.894           

12/6/2022 Tuesday 15          354,000,000$       189,300,000$     351,208,619$      38,529,520$    32,748$           6.1% 1.870           

12/9/2022 Friday 16          379,000,000$       204,800,000$     374,333,125$      38,550,438$    30,969$           6.1% 1.850           

12/13/2022 Tuesday 17          400,000,000$       217,800,000$     400,821,590$      42,371,128$    34,008$           6.6% 1.836           

12/16/2022 Friday 18          429,000,000$       231,000,000$     435,525,216$      43,031,542$    34,746$           6.7% 1.857           

12/20/2022 Tuesday 19          465,000,000$       243,300,000$     481,521,373$      46,274,346$    38,208$           7.2% 1.911           

12/23/2022 Friday 20          510,000,000$       265,000,000$     528,571,999$      60,368,956$    45,036$           9.3% 1.924           

12/27/2022 Tuesday 21          565,000,000$       289,800,000$     600,733,775$      88,899,648$    58,920$           13.4% 1.949           

12/30/2022 Friday 22          685,000,000$       347,800,000$     687,556,777$      108,800,000$  16.1% 1.969           

1/3/2023 Tuesday 23          785,000,000$       395,000,000$     792,744,123$      132,200,000$  19.2% 1.987           

1/6/2023 Friday 24          

1/10/2023 Tuesday 25          

1/13/2023 Friday 26          

1/17/2023 Tuesday 27          

1/20/2023 Friday 28          

1/24/2023 Tuesday 29          

1/27/2023 Friday 30          

1/31/2023 Tuesday 31          

2/3/2023 Friday 32          

2/7/2023 Tuesday 33          

2/10/2023 Friday 34          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         10,000,000$       1.987           


